Kotnierz luzny PP/stal PP 63
mm SDR11 16bar DN50 czarny
PN10/16 (0101933)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Materiat
Zabezpieczenie powierzchni
Klasa

Cisnienie
Rozmiar

DN

Kotnierz

@ Zewnetrzna
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Otwor na srube

llo$¢ otworow
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)

PCD

czarny

PP/stal

PP

SDR11

16 bar

63 mm

50

PN10/16

165 mm

0.789 kg
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4

18 mm

125 mm

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



@Di-1 78 mm

9Di-1
PCD

Wygenerowano w dniu: 20.02.2026

Bevo Poland Sp.z o.0.
ul. Logistyczna 5
Dabréwka

62-070 Dopiewo
Polska

+48 61 6414102
info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.pl
http://www.bevo.com

